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FMC CORPORATION
WKN: 302491303

ISIN:  US3024913036

Prehled

31.07.2024 20:01:54

Cena
58,975 USD

Zména (2]

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

0,86% (0,51)

US3024913036

FMC
NYSE
usb
Chemical /

Pharmaceutical / Health

Typ cenného
papiru

Trzni
kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)

Prodej (€astka)

Oteviraci cena
Max
Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi

den)

Cena vazena

obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany

pocet

Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures
Souvisejici Opce

CESKAS

spofitelna

Akcie

6.748 EUR

S&P 500

58,95 USD
(300)

59,00 USD
(100)

58,90 USD
59,16 USD
58,22 USD
58,47 USD

58,769614
usb

650.734
38.247.833,72
12.872

100

137.50
125.00
112.50
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Analyzy a prognoézy

Sektory | Z trhii

Datum Nadpis

24.07.2024 b Global Equity Ratings
12.07.2024 b Global Equity Ratings
21.06.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings
14.06.2024 e Global Equity Ratings
29.05.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings

Stahnout

[ [ [ [= [

51

1/5


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3024913036&ID_NOTATION=263110
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3024913036&ID_NOTATION=263110
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6063e43ef13fb946e2fe0808959bf86dd3c44d883b72523a9397bd00e5ef9f18&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dd49cfdd255333287&time=1722536233&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb81cdf25f9567c212e8732dd1872b2aa38e13726ebe565a7549e31eecf91d93&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b0ba621d30285593a&time=1722536233&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0458688068497660b11cc885b0e5a9b2533c24a4a7d5e14094ad6c40921f80a3&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d4e886e8a20812848&time=1722536233&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ba7015edbb5a0262fc3fa29aa37ab9a3a185bfc54c0a87274bba8ecd24476c3&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=42c18d93fb91cb32e&time=1722536233&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=34bd302c808db5c1bf91144ab8396c708104a5994a2e547d7222b07e0b748909&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2fe870fbcbe0559b8&time=1722536233&tool=RSC
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PDF ke stazeni
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US3024913036-2024-07-31.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS3024913036

FMC CORPORATION

Detaily
31.07.2024 20:01:54
Cena
58,975 USD
Zména (] 0,86% (0,51)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN US3024913036
Symbol FMC
Burza NYSE
Ména uUsD
Sektor Chemical /
Pharmaceutical / Health
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 6.748 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 58,95 USD
(300)
Prodej (Castka) 59,00 USD
(100)
Oteviraci cena 58,90 USD
Max 59,16 USD
Min 58,22 USD
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 58,47 USD
den)
Cena vazena 58,769614
obchodovanym objemem uUsD
Objem (kusy) 650.734
Obchodovany objem 38.247.833,72
Pocet obchodu 12.872
Posledni zobchodovany 100
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +1,70% -39,31% -45,33%
Vykonn. (abs.) +0,98 -37,87 -48,48
Beta 1,09 1,05 0,77
Volatilita 48,80 45,93 35,86
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spofitelna
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2020 2021

2022

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy

Burza [ Datum Cas
Tradegate 31.07.2024 18:39
Stuttgart 31.07.2024 19:54
NYSE 31.07.2024 20:01
Munich 31.07.2024 14:16
London Stock 18.06.2024 15:30
Exchange

Frankfurt 31.07.2024 16:22
Duesseldorf 31.07.2024 19:31

Cena

54,70 EUR
54,50 EUR
58,975 USD
54,68 EUR
56,13 USD

54,06 EUR
54,42 EUR

2023

58,652 USD (1.392.714
57,191 USD (1.552.630
59,943 USD (1.879.383
62,434 USD (1.890.202
68,720 USD (13.05.2024
50,030 USD (21.02.2024
96,810 USD (31.07.2023
49,490 USD (10.11.2023

RN NN N

Obchodovany objem Pocet

(mil.)
0,10
0,01
38,25
0,00
0,03

0,03
0,00

obchodu
20

4

12.872
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=263110
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35395970
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33775667
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16887
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804881
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804881
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=263113
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323675

FMC CORPORATION

Berlin 31.07.2024 08:08 53,82 EUR 0,00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16886

FMC CORPORATION

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

+MC

Kontakty
FMC CORP.

2929 Walnut Street - 19104 Philadelphia
Telefon:+1-215-299-6000
Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: FMC
CORPORATION

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

FMC Corp. is an agricultural sciences company, which engages in the provision of solutions

to growers and development of pipeline in crop protection, plant health, agriculture, pest
control, and turf management. It offers insect control products under the Rynaxypyr and
Cyazypyr brands, herbicides under the Authority, Boral, Centium, Command, and Gamit
brands, insecticides under the Talstar and Hero brands, flutriafol-based fungicides, and

bionematicides under the Quartzo and Presence brands. The company was founded by
John Bean in 1883 and is headquartered in Philadelphia, PA.
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Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US3024913036-2024-07-31.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS3024913036
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